
ENT.OUEST-ENT.DES V ENT. FRONTALIERE          Data Technology Deerlijk  (99339)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

TOURY                04-07-20  501 VIEUX-yearling   Amateurs:48 LACHER:08.20                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    4  2  311230 BE 407743215 11.18577 1739.0875    1           

   2 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  1  289478 BE 100722017 11.06570 1733.9203    2           

   3 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  6  289916 BE 115913019 11.07137 1733.6536    3           

   4 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   6  3  291911 BE 103019818 11.08330 1731.8956    4           

   5 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  7  1  285992 BE 101874117 11.06043 1722.0999    5           

   6 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22 13       2 BE 108823319 11.08330 1717.4607    6           

   7 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    8  7  309103 BE 400089717 11.20150 1714.8571    7           

   8 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19  1  289599 BE 100700117 11.10010 1703.3565    8           

   9 FONTAINE P & F        BASECLE 19  4  287675 BE 101875717 11.09040 1701.5477    9           

  10 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23 21  289133 BE 109058419 11.10033 1700.2323   10           

  11 FONTAINE P & F        BASECLE 19 19       2 BE 109450919 11.09140 1699.8720   11           

  12 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19  5       2 BE 214906418 11.10560 1694.2219   12           

  13 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 14 10  289139 BE 108781319 11.11080 1689.5540   13           

  14 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19 17       3 BE 209221619 11.11280 1688.9522   14           

  15 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  5       3 BE 102955218 11.11450 1685.4614   15           

  16 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   8  7  292734 BE 108738919 11.13583 1682.6533   16           

  17 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19  3       4 BE 102902118 11.12090 1682.2480   17           

  18 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     4  2  289201 BE 108100818 11.11570 1681.8901   18           

  19 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19  7       5 BE 108709319 11.12170 1680.9461   19           

  20 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19 13       6 BE 108710719 11.12190 1680.6209   20           

  21 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  4  312178 BE 101582917 11.25560 1678.9781   21           

  22 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12 11  287243 BE 109648619 11.11200 1676.5156   22           

  23 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12  6       2 BE 108853319 11.11250 1675.7005   23           

  24 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  6       4 BE 102954018 11.12510 1674.7353   24           

  25 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  4       2 BE 109693319 11.13067 1674.7340   25           

  26 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22 17       5 BE 108823619 11.12540 1674.2510   26           

  27 BOUCHARD PIERRE       PERUWEL  3  1  285567 BE 418553419 11.11060 1669.0064   27           

  28 BOUCHARD PIERRE       PERUWEL  3  3       2 BE 111891719 11.11070 1668.8439   28           

  29 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   8  4       2 BE 108735119 11.15343 1667.3191   29           

  30 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  5  310854 BE 113928119 11.26287 1666.9711   30           

  31 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE    8  2  309592 BE 407574815 11.25550 1665.2192   31           

  32 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 12  300687 BE 109637819 11.20357 1664.9797   32           

  33 SECRET JIMMY          PERUWEL 20  5  285856 BE 107297418 11.11420 1664.8573   33           

  34 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  4  307922 BE 111599119 11.25040 1663.8437   34           

  35 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  9  1  285864 BE 100867815 11.11557 1662.6928   35           

  36 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  9  4       2 BE 107151416 11.11587 1662.2094   36           

  37 CROES JEANINE         HARCHIE 12  3  285128 BE 108768419 11.11380 1661.2624   37           

  38 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   6  2       2 BE 103022318 11.15500 1660.1573   38           

  39 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 14       2 BE 111874319 11.21107 1659.6190   39           

  40 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  7       6 BE 100724317 11.14290 1659.0582   40           

  41 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22 19       7 BE 108825919 11.14330 1658.4245   41           

  42 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  3       8 BE 102903218 11.14340 1658.2662   42           

  43 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  1       2 BE 108900616 11.27337 1657.3429   43           

  44 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  1       3 BE 109695819 11.14577 1657.0258   44           

  45 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19 11       4 BE 115913519 11.15007 1656.5524   45           

  46 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19  4       7 BE 100707517 11.14510 1656.2711   46           

  46 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19 18       8 BE 209220619 11.14510 1656.2711   46           

  48 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  2       9 BE 102952418 11.14490 1655.8947   48           

  49 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  2       2 BE 102122217 11.14393 1655.4522   49           

  50 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  4  311563 BE 102207417 11.28230 1653.8777   50           

  51 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  3       3 BE 102124917 11.14493 1653.8739   51           

  52 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19 12       9 BE 209220319 11.15080 1653.5915   52           

  53 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12 12       3 BE 108852919 11.13440 1653.3557   53           

  54 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19 16       5 BE 109694919 11.15267 1652.4609   54           

  55 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12  9       4 BE 108843719 11.13530 1651.9295   55           

  56 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12  1       5 BE 104865519 11.14040 1650.1896   56           

  57 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNE  6  1  295063 BE 117433114 11.18540 1649.3181   57           



  58 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE   12  2  310632 BE 402381119 11.28210 1649.2275   58           

  59 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    7  7  294903 BE 111940319 11.18510 1648.8845   59           

  60 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   6  6       3 BE 103020218 11.17100 1647.6632   60           

  61 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E  9  3  294157 BE 105868718 11.18340 1647.3231   61           

  62 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 14 13       2 BE 100778717 11.15380 1646.2649   62           

  63 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 14  3       3 BE 108777919 11.15400 1645.9526   63           

  64 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21  1  312944 BE 109235319 11.30090 1645.7744   64           

  65 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  8       4 BE 109056219 11.15413 1645.7154   65           

  66 PROCUREUR TONY        CALLENE  5  2  285402 BE 105015317 11.13270 1645.4425   66           

  67 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  6       3 BE 113929319 11.28567 1645.2089   67           

  68 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  7       5 BE 108079318 11.15593 1642.9100   68           

  69 VANDURMEN GHISLAIN    CALLENE 14 14  285482 BE 108057019 11.13520 1641.9594   69           

  70 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  6       2 BE 107772318 11.27320 1641.9588   70           

  71 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    4  1       2 BE 401173317 11.29347 1641.6960   71           

  72 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  1       6 BE 102127017 11.16133 1640.7347   72           

  73 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE   12  3       2 BE 402299919 11.29300 1639.2190   73           

  74 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  2  291770 BE 101046817 11.18023 1638.8044   74           

  75 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE   12  4       3 BE 402297219 11.29350 1638.4985   75           

  76 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  4       7 BE 102358817 11.16393 1636.7100   76           

  77 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22 11      10 BE 108823019 11.17010 1635.3149   77           

  78 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22 15      11 BE 108826019 11.17030 1635.0071   78           

  79 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21 12       2 BE 109230219 11.31430 1632.3255   79           

  80 BERT WILLY            RONSE   12  8  310486 BE 402783419 11.30130 1632.2755   80           

  81 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  7  2       2 BE 103943218 11.15183 1631.3967   81           

  82 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS    6  4  283036 BE 101629417 11.13310 1631.1747   82           

  83 BERT WILLY            RONSE   12 10       2 BE 402788319 11.30260 1630.4183   83           

  84 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19  6      10 BE 108700419 11.17430 1629.5545   84           

  85 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  6       2 BE 111949719 11.19293 1625.5653   85           

  86 BOUCHARD PIERRE       PERUWEL  3  2       3 BE 113044319 11.15520 1623.7699   86           

  87 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19 18       6 BE 109696619 11.18457 1621.8018   87           

  88 BERT WILLY            RONSE   12  6       3 BE 402785519 11.31280 1621.6191   88           

  89 SIMON JEAN-JACQUES    WIERS   10  4  284769 BE 102870315 11.15423 1620.7222   89           

  90 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  2       2 BE 107767318 11.32310 1618.3690   90           

  91 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  2  301742 BE 107893818 11.26310 1617.7750   91           

  92 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  4       2 BE 108027218 11.26440 1615.8979   92           

  93 MERCIER P.& FILS      BONSECO 13 13  284158 BE 107700817 11.16040 1613.9228   93           

  94 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   6  4       4 BE 103020018 11.20570 1613.2136   94           

  95 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  5       3 BE 112362319 11.26367 1611.2980   95           

  96 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS    6  6       2 BE 103908618 11.15450 1610.4467   96           

  97 SECRET JIMMY          PERUWEL 20  9       2 BE 405012019 11.17330 1610.0028   97           

  98 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  1       3 BE 100377315 11.33350 1609.4516   98           

  99 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     4  3       2 BE 108103918 11.19470 1608.6085   99           

 100 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  5       2 BE 109285019 11.34100 1607.7837  100           

 101 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 16       4 BE 113928919 11.33357 1605.6923  101           

 102 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIG  8  3  307779 BE 106940919 11.31500 1604.4083  102           

 103 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  5       8 BE 102128017 11.20183 1603.5773  103           

 103 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23  6       9 BE 102129217 11.20183 1603.5773  103           

 105 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  7       7 BE 115913419 11.20497 1603.2664  105           

 106 MERCIER P.& FILS      BONSECO 13  5       2 BE 109556019 11.17170 1602.8467  106           

 107 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  4       4 BE 109637719 11.27367 1602.7095  107           

 108 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  6       4 BE 114083419 11.34300 1601.8663  108           

 109 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE   3  2  294364 BE 111929519 11.23480 1601.5452  109           

 110 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10 10       3 BE 111948619 11.22113 1601.4747  110           

 111 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    8  8       2 BE 407689815 11.33170 1599.2222  111           

 112 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNE  6  4       2 BE 117432414 11.24340 1598.6798  112           

 113 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  9       5 BE 113929019 11.34317 1597.9883  113           

 114 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22 16      12 BE 108823719 11.21160 1596.9732  114           

 115 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  8      13 BE 102951118 11.21230 1595.9460  115           

 116 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19 10      11 BE 209220519 11.21320 1595.2938  116           

 117 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22 22      14 BE 108828119 11.21310 1594.7737  117           

 118 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIG  8  7       2 BE 106941919 11.33180 1592.2349  118           

 119 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNE  6  6       3 BE 103198317 11.25230 1591.6371  119           

 120 FONTAINE P & F        BASECLE 19  3       3 BE 109452719 11.20450 1591.5629  120           

 121 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 12       6 BE 113929619 11.35227 1591.0362  121           



 122 VANHOOLAND MARC       FLOBECQ  6  2  312607 BE 101571017 11.36320 1590.6055  122           

 123 MERCIER P.& FILS      BONSECO 13 11       3 BE 107679318 11.18390 1590.5849  123           

 124 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE    8  8       2 BE 403964518 11.34500 1589.0094  124           

 125 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 22  4      15 BE 103067218 11.22160 1588.2114  125           

 126 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE   3  1       2 BE 107818418 11.25300 1586.8679  126           

 127 SECRET JIMMY          PERUWEL 20 11       3 BE 108904019 11.20100 1586.6198  127           

 128 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  2       3 BE 104839219 11.36460 1586.5390  128           

 129 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   8  5       3 BE 108738319 11.24453 1584.4443  129           

 130 FONTAINE P & F        BASECLE 19 11       4 BE 105565516 11.21350 1584.2588  130           

 131 VANDURMEN GHISLAIN    CALLENE 14  1       2 BE 105021817 11.20120 1584.2508  131           

 132 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE    8  4       3 BE 400042217 11.35280 1583.8608  132           

 133 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ   7  1  309232 00 107925718 11.35200 1583.0990  133           

 134 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  1       3 BE 107798216 11.34310 1583.0109  134           

 135 FONTAINE P & F        BASECLE 19  8       5 BE 101872317 11.21440 1582.9512  135           

 136 BOEUF PATRICK         PERUWEL 20  8  285181 BE 103948018 11.20220 1581.1181  136           

 137 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY    8  8  291579 BE 108696119 11.24257 1580.9881  137           

 138 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 10       5 BE 112389319 11.30217 1579.5565  138           

 139 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 10       7 BE 113922219 11.36497 1579.3153  139           

 140 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23 22      10 BE 109053519 11.23093 1578.6247  140           

 141 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    23 10      11 BE 109055419 11.23163 1577.6197  141           

 142 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS    6  3       3 BE 108908719 11.19250 1577.5346  142           

 143 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    8  4       3 BE 404220518 11.36180 1574.6460  143           

 144 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  1       4 BE 100746715 11.38180 1574.2713  144           

 145 BERT WILLY            RONSE   12  4       4 BE 402784819 11.37140 1574.2065  145           

 146 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 17       8 BE 113929519 11.37337 1573.4530  146           

 147 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21  6       3 BE 109227019 11.38560 1573.1099  147           

 148 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  3       5 BE 107761418 11.38190 1571.0379  148           

 149 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  1       4 BE 101047517 11.25503 1570.0205  149           

 150 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  4  3  289480 BE 108789219 11.24390 1567.7227  150           

 151 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    7  5       2 00 111936419 11.28330 1564.0573  151           

 152 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  7  7       3 BE 109457719 11.22543 1563.6095  152           

 153 BOEUF PATRICK         PERUWEL 20  7       2 BE 117289717 11.22260 1563.2067  153           

 154 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  7  5  301844 BE 109740319 11.33140 1562.0700  154           

 155 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  7  6       2 BE 106831819 11.33150 1561.9353  155           

 156 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  3       3 BE 107893718 11.33270 1559.7932  156           

 157 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY    8  1       2 BE 104170718 11.27067 1558.3154  157           

 158 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21  3       4 BE 101592917 11.41030 1556.5481  158           

 159 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 14  4       4 BE 108781919 11.25550 1555.2075  159           

 160 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  8       8 BE 109695619 11.26387 1553.3017  160           

 161 VANDURMEN GHISLAIN    CALLENE 14  2       3 BE 105019517 11.23520 1552.6577  161           

 162 PROCUREUR TONY        CALLENE  5  1       2 BE 105012317 11.23550 1551.8006  162           

 163 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  7       5 BE 211752419 11.28073 1550.9644  163           

 164 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  8       4 BE 114076819 11.38350 1550.5934  164           

 165 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 19  2      12 BE 102902018 11.26500 1550.0393  165           

 166 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS    6  2       4 BE 107166616 11.23070 1545.6594  166           

 167 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY    8  7       3 BE 108697219 11.28387 1545.6492  167           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

                                                                                                

ENT.OUEST-ENT.DES V ENT. FRONTALIERE          Data Technology Deerlijk  (99339)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

TOURY                04-07-20  313 YEARLING         Amateurs:39 LACHER:08.20                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  6  289916 BE 115913019 11.07137 1733.6536    1           

   2 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 12  3  289478 BE 108823319 11.08330 1717.4607    2           

   3 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    15 13  289133 BE 109058419 11.10033 1700.2323    3           

   4 FONTAINE P & F        BASECLE 13 13  287675 BE 109450919 11.09140 1699.8720    4           

   5 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 10 10  289139 BE 108781319 11.11080 1689.5540    5           

   6 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 14 12  289599 BE 209221619 11.11280 1688.9522    6           

   7 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   7  6  292734 BE 108738919 11.13583 1682.6533    7           

   8 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 14  2       2 BE 108709319 11.12170 1680.9461    8           

   9 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 14  8       3 BE 108710719 11.12190 1680.6209    9           



  10 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12 11  287243 BE 109648619 11.11200 1676.5156   10           

  11 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12  6       2 BE 108853319 11.11250 1675.7005   11           

  12 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  4       2 BE 109693319 11.13067 1674.7340   12           

  13 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 12  7       2 BE 108823619 11.12540 1674.2510   13           

  14 BOUCHARD PIERRE       PERUWEL  3  1  285567 BE 418553419 11.11060 1669.0064   14           

  15 BOUCHARD PIERRE       PERUWEL  3  3       2 BE 111891719 11.11070 1668.8439   15           

  16 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   7  3       2 BE 108735119 11.15343 1667.3191   16           

  17 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  1  310854 BE 113928119 11.26287 1666.9711   17           

  18 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 12  300687 BE 109637819 11.20357 1664.9797   18           

  19 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  3  307922 BE 111599119 11.25040 1663.8437   19           

  20 CROES JEANINE         HARCHIE 10  3  285128 BE 108768419 11.11380 1661.2624   20           

  21 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 14       2 BE 111874319 11.21107 1659.6190   21           

  22 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 12  9       3 BE 108825919 11.14330 1658.4245   22           

  23 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  1       3 BE 109695819 11.14577 1657.0258   23           

  24 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19 11       4 BE 115913519 11.15007 1656.5524   24           

  25 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 14 13       4 BE 209220619 11.14510 1656.2711   25           

  26 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 14  7       5 BE 209220319 11.15080 1653.5915   26           

  27 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12 12       3 BE 108852919 11.13440 1653.3557   27           

  28 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19 16       5 BE 109694919 11.15267 1652.4609   28           

  29 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12  9       4 BE 108843719 11.13530 1651.9295   29           

  30 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE 12  1       5 BE 104865519 11.14040 1650.1896   30           

  31 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE   12  2  310632 BE 402381119 11.28210 1649.2275   31           

  32 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    5  5  294903 BE 111940319 11.18510 1648.8845   32           

  33 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 10  3       2 BE 108777919 11.15400 1645.9526   33           

  34 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  1  312944 BE 109235319 11.30090 1645.7744   34           

  35 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    15  1       2 BE 109056219 11.15413 1645.7154   35           

  36 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  2       2 BE 113929319 11.28567 1645.2089   36           

  37 VANDURMEN GHISLAIN    CALLENE 11 11  285482 BE 108057019 11.13520 1641.9594   37           

  38 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE   12  3       2 BE 402299919 11.29300 1639.2190   38           

  39 EECKHOUT YVAN         RONSE   12  4       3 BE 402297219 11.29350 1638.4985   39           

  40 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 12  1       4 BE 108823019 11.17010 1635.3149   40           

  41 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 12  5       5 BE 108826019 11.17030 1635.0071   41           

  42 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  9       2 BE 109230219 11.31430 1632.3255   42           

  43 BERT WILLY            RONSE   10  7  310486 BE 402783419 11.30130 1632.2755   43           

  44 BERT WILLY            RONSE   10  9       2 BE 402788319 11.30260 1630.4183   44           

  45 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 14  1       6 BE 108700419 11.17430 1629.5545   45           

  46 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  4  291770 BE 111949719 11.19293 1625.5653   46           

  47 BOUCHARD PIERRE       PERUWEL  3  2       3 BE 113044319 11.15520 1623.7699   47           

  48 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19 18       6 BE 109696619 11.18457 1621.8018   48           

  49 BERT WILLY            RONSE   10  5       3 BE 402785519 11.31280 1621.6191   49           

  50 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  5       3 BE 112362319 11.26367 1611.2980   50           

  51 SECRET JIMMY          PERUWEL 13  2  285856 BE 405012019 11.17330 1610.0028   51           

  52 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      4  3  312178 BE 109285019 11.34100 1607.7837   52           

  53 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16 12       3 BE 113928919 11.33357 1605.6923   53           

  54 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIG  7  2  307779 BE 106940919 11.31500 1604.4083   54           

  55 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  7       7 BE 115913419 11.20497 1603.2664   55           

  56 MERCIER P.& FILS      BONSECO  6  5  284158 BE 109556019 11.17170 1602.8467   56           

  57 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  4       4 BE 109637719 11.27367 1602.7095   57           

  58 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  3  1  311563 BE 114083419 11.34300 1601.8663   58           

  59 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE   2  1  294364 BE 111929519 11.23480 1601.5452   59           

  60 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  8       2 BE 111948619 11.22113 1601.4747   60           

  61 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  5       4 BE 113929019 11.34317 1597.9883   61           

  62 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 12  6       6 BE 108823719 11.21160 1596.9732   62           

  63 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 14  5       7 BE 209220519 11.21320 1595.2938   63           

  64 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN 12 12       7 BE 108828119 11.21310 1594.7737   64           

  65 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIG  7  6       2 BE 106941919 11.33180 1592.2349   65           

  66 FONTAINE P & F        BASECLE 13  1       2 BE 109452719 11.20450 1591.5629   66           

  67 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  8       5 BE 113929619 11.35227 1591.0362   67           

  68 SECRET JIMMY          PERUWEL 13  4       2 BE 108904019 11.20100 1586.6198   68           

  69 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      4  1       2 BE 104839219 11.36460 1586.5390   69           

  70 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   7  4       3 BE 108738319 11.24453 1584.4443   70           

  71 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY    4  4  291579 BE 108696119 11.24257 1580.9881   71           

  72 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 10       5 BE 112389319 11.30217 1579.5565   72           

  73 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  6       6 BE 113922219 11.36497 1579.3153   73           



  74 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    15 14       3 BE 109053519 11.23093 1578.6247   74           

  75 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    15  3       4 BE 109055419 11.23163 1577.6197   75           

  76 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS    3  2  283036 BE 108908719 11.19250 1577.5346   76           

  77 BERT WILLY            RONSE   10  3       4 BE 402784819 11.37140 1574.2065   77           

  78 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16 13       7 BE 113929519 11.37337 1573.4530   78           

  79 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  4       3 BE 109227019 11.38560 1573.1099   79           

  80 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  4  3  289480 BE 108789219 11.24390 1567.7227   80           

  81 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    5  3       2 00 111936419 11.28330 1564.0573   81           

  82 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  5  5  285992 BE 109457719 11.22543 1563.6095   82           

  83 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  4  2  301844 BE 109740319 11.33140 1562.0700   83           

  84 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  4  3       2 BE 106831819 11.33150 1561.9353   84           

  85 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 10  4       3 BE 108781919 11.25550 1555.2075   85           

  86 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  8       8 BE 109695619 11.26387 1553.3017   86           

  87 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  5       3 BE 211752419 11.28073 1550.9644   87           

  88 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  5       2 BE 114076819 11.38350 1550.5934   88           

  89 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY    4  3       2 BE 108697219 11.28387 1545.6492   89           

  90 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  2       4 BE 109234219 11.42410 1544.0046   90           

  91 VANDURMEN GHISLAIN    CALLENE 11 10       2 BE 109022719 11.25020 1542.8680   91           

  92 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    15  8       5 BE 109052119 11.27333 1541.5905   92           

  93 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    15  4       6 BE 109050219 11.28153 1535.8583   93           

  94 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  1       4 BE 509924319 11.30153 1533.5734   94           

  95 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E  4  3  294157 BE 106886319 11.32130 1530.3408   95           

  96 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIG  7  5       3 BE 106940419 11.41320 1527.1866   96           

  97 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   7  1       4 BE 108737519 11.31443 1526.7370   97           

  98 MUREZ-MARICHAL        WADELIN 19  9       9 BE 115912119 11.30087 1524.7101   98           

  99 PROCUREUR TONY        CALLENE  1  1  285402 BE 108051919 11.27140 1524.3119   99           

 100 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  7       3 BE 111598919 11.42180 1522.1058  100           

 101 FOUCART SERGE         ELLEZEL  3  3  310527 BE 113911019 11.44060 1521.4454  101           

 102 VANDURMEN GHISLAIN    CALLENE 11  8       3 BE 108055219 11.28020 1518.2521  102           

 103 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  4  2       2 BE 108788119 11.31020 1515.3376  103           

 104 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 10  8       4 BE 108776619 11.31080 1512.7607  104           

 105 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAID 10  9       5 BE 109643319 11.31200 1511.1794  105           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

                                                                                                

CHACUN SON DROIT FRASNES                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99339)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

TOURY                04-07-20  159 VIEUX-yearling   Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.20                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  4  312178 BE 101582917 11.25560 1678.9781    1           

   2 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  5  310854 BE 113928119 11.26287 1666.9711    2           

   3 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 12  300687 BE 109637819 11.20357 1664.9797    3           

   4 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  4  307922 BE 111599119 11.25040 1663.8437    4           

   5 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 14       2 BE 111874319 11.21107 1659.6190    5           

   6 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  1       2 BE 108900616 11.27337 1657.3429    6           

   7 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  4  311563 BE 102207417 11.28230 1653.8777    7           

   8 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNE  6  1  295063 BE 117433114 11.18540 1649.3181    8           

   9 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    7  7  294903 BE 111940319 11.18510 1648.8845    9           

  10 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E  9  3  294157 BE 105868718 11.18340 1647.3231   10           

  11 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21  1  312944 BE 109235319 11.30090 1645.7744   11           

  12 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  6       3 BE 113929319 11.28567 1645.2089   12           

  13 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  6       2 BE 107772318 11.27320 1641.9588   13           

  14 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  2  291770 BE 101046817 11.18023 1638.8044   14           

  15 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21 12       2 BE 109230219 11.31430 1632.3255   15           

  16 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  6       2 BE 111949719 11.19293 1625.5653   16           

  17 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  2       2 BE 107767318 11.32310 1618.3690   17           

  18 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  2  301742 BE 107893818 11.26310 1617.7750   18           

  19 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  4       2 BE 108027218 11.26440 1615.8979   19           

  20 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  5       3 BE 112362319 11.26367 1611.2980   20           

  21 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  1       3 BE 100377315 11.33350 1609.4516   21           

  22 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  5       2 BE 109285019 11.34100 1607.7837   22           

  23 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 16       4 BE 113928919 11.33357 1605.6923   23           



  24 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  4       4 BE 109637719 11.27367 1602.7095   24           

  25 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  6       4 BE 114083419 11.34300 1601.8663   25           

  26 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE   3  2  294364 BE 111929519 11.23480 1601.5452   26           

  27 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10 10       3 BE 111948619 11.22113 1601.4747   27           

  28 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNE  6  4       2 BE 117432414 11.24340 1598.6798   28           

  29 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  9       5 BE 113929019 11.34317 1597.9883   29           

  30 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNE  6  6       3 BE 103198317 11.25230 1591.6371   30           

  31 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 12       6 BE 113929619 11.35227 1591.0362   31           

  32 VANHOOLAND MARC       FLOBECQ  6  2  312607 BE 101571017 11.36320 1590.6055   32           

  33 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE   3  1       2 BE 107818418 11.25300 1586.8679   33           

  34 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  2       3 BE 104839219 11.36460 1586.5390   34           

  35 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ   7  1  309232 00 107925718 11.35200 1583.0990   35           

  36 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  1       3 BE 107798216 11.34310 1583.0109   36           

  37 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 10       5 BE 112389319 11.30217 1579.5565   37           

  38 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 10       7 BE 113922219 11.36497 1579.3153   38           

  39 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      7  1       4 BE 100746715 11.38180 1574.2713   39           

  40 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20 17       8 BE 113929519 11.37337 1573.4530   40           

  41 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21  6       3 BE 109227019 11.38560 1573.1099   41           

  42 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  8  3       5 BE 107761418 11.38190 1571.0379   42           

  43 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  1       4 BE 101047517 11.25503 1570.0205   43           

  44 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    7  5       2 00 111936419 11.28330 1564.0573   44           

  45 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  7  5  301844 BE 109740319 11.33140 1562.0700   45           

  46 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  7  6       2 BE 106831819 11.33150 1561.9353   46           

  47 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  3       3 BE 107893718 11.33270 1559.7932   47           

  48 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21  3       4 BE 101592917 11.41030 1556.5481   48           

  49 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 10  7       5 BE 211752419 11.28073 1550.9644   49           

  50 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S 11  8       4 BE 114076819 11.38350 1550.5934   50           

  51 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     21  4       5 BE 109234219 11.42410 1544.0046   51           

  52 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 20  2       9 BE 107938618 11.41307 1542.6104   52           

  53 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES  6  1       4 BE 116749714 11.35510 1540.6791   53           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

                                                                                                

CHACUN SON DROIT FRASNES                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99339)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

TOURY                04-07-20  107 YEARLING         Amateurs:15 LACHER:08.20                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  1  310854 BE 113928119 11.26287 1666.9711    1           

   2 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 12  300687 BE 109637819 11.20357 1664.9797    2           

   3 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  3  307922 BE 111599119 11.25040 1663.8437    3           

   4 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 14       2 BE 111874319 11.21107 1659.6190    4           

   5 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    5  5  294903 BE 111940319 11.18510 1648.8845    5           

   6 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  1  312944 BE 109235319 11.30090 1645.7744    6           

   7 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  2       2 BE 113929319 11.28567 1645.2089    7           

   8 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  9       2 BE 109230219 11.31430 1632.3255    8           

   9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  4  291770 BE 111949719 11.19293 1625.5653    9           

  10 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  5       3 BE 112362319 11.26367 1611.2980   10           

  11 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      4  3  312178 BE 109285019 11.34100 1607.7837   11           

  12 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16 12       3 BE 113928919 11.33357 1605.6923   12           

  13 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14  4       4 BE 109637719 11.27367 1602.7095   13           

  14 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  3  1  311563 BE 114083419 11.34300 1601.8663   14           

  15 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M/C MAULDE   2  1  294364 BE 111929519 11.23480 1601.5452   15           

  16 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  8       2 BE 111948619 11.22113 1601.4747   16           

  17 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  5       4 BE 113929019 11.34317 1597.9883   17           

  18 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  8       5 BE 113929619 11.35227 1591.0362   18           

  19 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      4  1       2 BE 104839219 11.36460 1586.5390   19           

  20 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 10       5 BE 112389319 11.30217 1579.5565   20           

  21 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16  6       6 BE 113922219 11.36497 1579.3153   21           

  22 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZEL 16 13       7 BE 113929519 11.37337 1573.4530   22           

  23 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  4       3 BE 109227019 11.38560 1573.1099   23           

  24 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE    5  3       2 00 111936419 11.28330 1564.0573   24           

  25 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  4  2  301844 BE 109740319 11.33140 1562.0700   25           



  26 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  4  3       2 BE 106831819 11.33150 1561.9353   26           

  27 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  5       3 BE 211752419 11.28073 1550.9644   27           

  28 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  5       2 BE 114076819 11.38350 1550.5934   28           

  29 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  2       4 BE 109234219 11.42410 1544.0046   29           

  30 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  1       4 BE 509924319 11.30153 1533.5734   30           

  31 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-E  4  3  294157 BE 106886319 11.32130 1530.3408   31           

  32 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  7  7       3 BE 111598919 11.42180 1522.1058   32           

  33 FOUCART SERGE         ELLEZEL  3  3  310527 BE 113911019 11.44060 1521.4454   33           

  34 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  5       5 BE 109230619 11.47290 1508.2850   34           

  35 DEVLEESCHAUWER VINCEN MOUSTIE 14 13       6 BE 109637619 11.40297 1499.7232   35           

  36 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE  8  3       5 BE 509925519 11.35263 1492.9006   36           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  


